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Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap
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Start : 10:25, End : 11:05

1 Pierre Martinet by Alméras KLEIN Marvin Pro 1 32.004 27.279 28.895 1:28.178 4 - - 148.4 1:28.178
2 Martinet by Alméras CHEVALIER Hugo Pro 2 31.882 27.306 29.004 1:28.192 4 0.014 0.014 148.4 1:28.177
3 Team 85 Bourgoin Racing LEDOGAR Come Pro 3 31.949 27.267 29.082 1:28.298 4 0.120 0.106 148.2 1:28.298
4 Racing Technology GUIBBERT Enzo Pro 4 31.927 27.425 29.109 1:28.461 4 0.283 0.163 147.9 1:28.409
5 Martinet by Alméras GÜVEN Ayhancan Pro 5 32.209 27.307 29.059 1:28.575 11 0.397 0.114 147.7 1:28.568
6 Team 85 Bourgoin Racing ETEKI Adam Pro 6 32.091 27.457 29.287 1:28.835 4 0.657 0.260 147.3 1:28.766
7 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BLUGEON Victor Pro 7 32.139 27.359 29.495 1:28.993 6 0.815 0.158 147.0 1:28.851
8 RMS LATORRE Florian Pro 8 32.317 27.442 29.278 1:29.037 6 0.859 0.044 147.0 1:28.915
9 Sébastien Loeb Racing QUARESMINI Gianmarco Pro 9 32.473 27.402 29.425 1:29.300 9 1.122 0.263 146.5 1:29.215

10 Racing Technology MISSLIN Nicolas Pro-Am 1 32.649 27.423 29.422 1:29.494 7 1.316 0.194 146.2 1:29.150
11 Martinet by Alméras DENOUAL Stephane Pro-Am 2 32.781 27.682 29.417 1:29.880 8 1.702 0.386 145.6 1:29.656
12 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jerome Am 1 32.793 27.898 29.529 1:30.220 3 2.042 0.340 145.0 1:30.062
13 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe Pro-Am 3 32.898 27.705 29.620 1:30.223 10 2.045 0.003 145.0 1:30.069
14 RMS HALLYDAY David Pro-Am 4 32.936 27.722 29.805 1:30.463 13 2.285 0.240 144.6 1:30.343
15 RMS MOULIN Baptiste Pro 10 32.939 27.789 29.762 1:30.490 14 2.312 0.027 144.6 1:30.490
16 Pierre Martinet by Alméras MATEU Clément Pro-Am 5 33.188 28.217 29.957 1:31.362 6 3.184 0.872 143.2 1:31.176
17 RMS BACHELIER Jean-Marc Am 2 33.949 28.425 30.677 1:33.051 4 4.873 1.689 140.6 1:32.807
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